SPR-3 □
SPR-4 □
SPL-3 □
SPL-4 □
COM
G R
100
φ

Face shape
Basic type Rated operational voltage
HOW TO ORDER
Screw terminal
Round
Square
Code
Code
Dimension Flag width
Code Shape
①InputCode ②Input No input
Terminal
Flag shape
Code Shape
Black (N1.5)
Frame color
Code Color
Mounting hole size
No code
A
∗A is special spec.
Code Mounting hole
diameter
Flag color
Black (N1.5)
Code Color
B43
2
3
6
1
7
4
5
SPSR-2□S
30
30
φ20.5
+0.5
-0
4
TOP
φ25
M 3.5×8
φ19
6
（80）
（85）
1 2
3
DC024
DC030
DC048
DC110
DC125
DC220
24V DC
30V DC
48V DC
125V DC
100 / 110V DC
200 / 220V DC
2
3